2022 - 2023
St. Nicholas Greek School
office@st-nicholas-greekschool.co.uk
www.st-nicholas-greekschool.co.uk

3, PIERREPOINT ROAD, ACTON, LONDON W3 9JR

A' Tpipnvo - 1st Term (10/09/2022 - 17/12/2022)

Evapin oxoAkov £toug Beginning of the school Xa&BBato Saturday 10/09/2022
2022 -2023 term

Aylwaopnog Sanctification Tappato Saturday 17/09/2022
F'voppia yovéwv & Parents meet new Tappato Saturday 17/09/2022
EKTIALSEVTIK WV teachers

EAANVIKO ZovBAdkL Greek Souvlaki Tappato Saturday 15/10/2022
(Take Away)

Eoptacpog 281¢ Celebration 28th Tappato Saturday 22/10/2022
Oktwfpilov - Huépa tov October (OXI Day)

«OXI»

HALF TERM Tetaptn Wednesday 26/10/2022
HALF TERM Tappato Saturday 29/10/2022
EAAnvik1) Mapadooiakt) Greek traditional Tappato Saturday 12/11/2022
Bpadia evening

ExkAnoclaopog yla Church attendance for Kupuakn Sunday 04/12/2022
T1) YLopT] TOL Ayiov St. Nicholas Day [06/12/2022]
NukoAaov

Xprotovyevviatiko MMalapt  Christmas Bazaar Tappato Saturday 17/12/2022
Xprotovyevviatikn Mopt)  Christmas Celebrations  Xafpato Saturday 17/12/2022
TéAog A’ Tpyurjvov End of 1st Term Tappato Saturday 17/12/2022




B' Tpipnvo - 2nd Term (07/01/2023 - 01/04/2023) |

'Evapén Tpyujvou Beginning of Term apBBato  Saturday 07/01/2023
Kot BaoAomiitag apBBato  Saturday 14/01/2023
Evnuépwon lovéwv & Parents Open Day & apBBato  Saturday 28/01/2023
Amovoun AsAtiwv Progress Reports
MMpoddov
Eopt) Towv Tplwv Education - Kupuakn Sunday 29/01/2023
Iepapyxwv - EKkANGLaopnog Church
Attendance
Amovopn Presentation of 29/01/2023
TUOTOTIOU TIKWV Certifiactes “ “
EAAnvopadeiag Ellinomathias, GCSE
GCSE & A Level & A Level
ET11010¢ Y0pOG Tov XxoAeiov Annual School Dinner & XapBfaro  Saturday 11/02/2023
Dance
HALF TERM Tetaptn Wednesday 15/02/2023
HALF TERM Tappato Saturday 18/02/2023
Eoptacpog EOvikwv Celebrations of National X&BBato  Saturday 25/03/2023
Eneteiwv 257 MapTtiov & Anniversaries of 25th
17s Ampidiov - March & 1st April -
ExkAnclaopnog Church Attendance
TéAog B’ Tpyunjvov End of 2nd Term apBBato  Saturday 01/04/2023
AyyAwxo Maoya English Easter Kupuakn Sunday 09/04/2023
Op0Oddoéo llcoxa Greek Easter “ “ 16/04/2023




I'' Tptunvo - 3rd Term (19/04/2023 - 08/07/2023)

‘Evapén
Tpwyuvou

Beginning of Term

Wednesday

19/04/2023

EAANvViKO
TovfBAdktL
(Take Away)

Greek Souvlaki

Saturday

06,/05/2023

HALF TERM

Tetaptn

Wednesday

31,/05/2023

HALF TERM

Tappato

Saturday

03,/06,/2023

Ymaifpuo MaptL
TovfBAdktL

End of the Year BBQ Party

Kupuakn

Sunday

25,/06,/2023

TeAwkn Topt

End of Year Celebrations

Tappato

Saturday

01/07/2023

ABOANTIKY)
Hpepida

Amovopn
Ev8slktikwv

TéAog ZxoAiki¢
Xpovidcg

Sport Day

End of Year Reports

End of School Year

Tappato

“”

“”

Saturday

“"

“"

08/07/2023

“”

The new school year (2023 - 2024) will begin 9t September 2023.
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